WOODLAND HILLS CLUB P. O. BOX 12861 UPPER ST. CLAIR, PA 15241 www.whc-usc.org

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

To the Membership Committee:

Date: _____

The undersigned hereby submits application for membership in the WOODLAND HILLS CLUB and agrees that, he/she will abide by all of the rules, regulations and By-Laws of the Club.

APPLICANT & SPOUSE				
STREET ADDRESS				
CITY/STATE/ZIP				
HOME PHONE		_ CELL PHONE		
EMAIL ADDRESS				
EMPLOYER(S)				
ADDRESS(S)				
CHILDREN LIVING IN HO	USEHOLD:			
1	Age	2		Age
3	Age	4		Age
SIGNATURES OF APPLICA	ANTS;			
Applicant		Spouse		
RECOMMENDED By:				
1		2		
Member's Signature		Member's Signature		
Address			Address	
	Phone]	Phone

This application is subject to action of the Membership Committee and approval by the Board of Directors. The right to refuse applicant is reserved.

MEMBERSHIP FEES

(As of January 14, 2019)*

Bond	\$800.00
Initiation Fee	
Annual Dues	

Each member (a family unit consisting of member, spouse and any of their children living in the household) must purchase a bond which represents one (1) share in the WOODLAND HILLS CLUB

Shares of the Club are non-transferable, except pursuant to Article III, A, 4 of the By-Laws, and will be redeemed only by the Club at the purchase price in effect at time of redemption. When a member resigns, his/her share will be redeemed when a replacing membership becomes available in excess of the full membership.

*Note: Fees subject to change and assessed at rates in effect upon attaining member status.

A non-refundable fee of \$150.00 must accompany this application.

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE AND MAIL TO:

WOODLAND HILLS CLUB P. O. Box 12861 Upper St. Clair, PA 15241

For Club Use Only							
Date received	Ck #	Amount	Deposit				

Disposition: